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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

B.Voc.-17

DATE-SHEET
For

Bachelor of Vocation (Modern Office Practices) Semester-II & IV (Theory)

Examination, July-August- 2021

Morning Session

(For Both Session May-2020 & May-2021)

Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT / Sr.No.
Semester-II (Class Code: 110502 ) Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

24.07.2021 Saturday I Modern Office Automation Tools-II (10471)
29.07.2021 Thursday II Internet Applications & Lab (10472)
31.07.2021 Saturday VII Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention - ( 10478)
03.08.2021 Tuesday v Communication Skills in English —II (10474)
05.08.2021 | Thursday VI (i) Punjabi(Compulsory) -(10475)
07.08.2021 Saturday I Basics of Spreadsheet & Lab (10473)

Semester-IV (Class Code: 110504 ) Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
30.07.2021 Friday I Management Information System (10485)
04.08.2021 Wednesday VII -ESL-221 Environmental Studies -(10487)
06.08.2021 Friday I Computer Networks (10484)
09.08.2021 | Monday I Operating System (10486)
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